
Saturday, October 15, 2016AZ State Subgun Match Overall Results

Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Division AgeM/F %

1 Lage, Richard (8) 0.00 18.75 36.17 4.36

47.35 14.96 39.60

161.19Modern Open 100%M

2 Bhella, Richard (32) 0.00 15.01 42.15 22.20

17.74 21.92 52.19

171.21Modern Open 94%M

3 Hipes, Chris (62) 0.00 29.91 84.76 3.73

22.97 15.78 43.54

200.69Modern Open 80%M

4 Kelly, Jeff (2) 0.00 43.55 59.78 8.27

36.51 11.80 48.19

208.10Modern Open 77%M

5 Bhella, Matthew (33) 8.78 25.95 49.60 56.20

27.20 21.18 42.80

231.71Semi Auto 70%M

6 Huey, Chris (18) 0.00 14.17 66.59 25.63

54.41 25.71 46.52

233.03Modern Open 69%M

7 Blaylock, Jon (7) -8.08 55.87 57.96 8.93

36.35 40.49 55.09

246.61Modern Open 65%M

8 Hipes, Austin (63) 7.35 35.25 78.15 11.72

73.51 12.90 40.74

259.62Modern Open 62%M

9 Nelson, Mark (57) 13.99 16.40 49.71 30.44

69.24 17.53 64.85

262.16Semi Auto 61%M

10 Aschenbach, Ron (26) 0.00 43.53 69.16 14.20

62.34 30.11 47.49

266.83Modern Open 60%M

11 Schlies, Andrew (68) 23.86 43.60 84.19 16.92

35.00 22.26 44.59

270.42Modern Open 60%M

12 Beddow, Mike (13) 21.50 40.81 62.99 23.28

54.92 25.97 42.40

271.87Semi Auto 59%M

13 Huey, Alex (25) 26.69 48.23 65.53 28.27

30.24 17.57 58.00

274.53Buzz Gun 59%M

14 Cornelius, Scott (3) 2.07 48.72 63.87 21.03

38.87 39.81 61.28

275.65Classic 58%M

15 Woodward, Richard (5) 17.86 50.29 87.02 10.71

33.00 32.63 48.76

280.27Modern Open 58%M

16 Snook, Jeff (9) 23.00 51.03 86.29 30.72

29.35 26.35 41.98

288.72Semi Auto 56%M

17 Beatty, Douglas (28) 0.00 33.86 60.81 19.06

75.00 41.68 70.10

300.51Modern Open 54%M

18 Harris, Richard (19) 35.61 54.13 62.47 38.65

29.13 34.36 47.38

301.73Semi Auto 53%M

19 Dempsey, Jay (27) 25.74 39.71 51.70 29.60

75.00 31.77 52.95

306.47Semi Auto 53%M

20 Copeland, Jon (4) 35.00 38.66 64.15 30.26

45.76 32.47 65.13

311.43Semi Auto 52%M

21 Evanoswski, Pat (38) 14.33 56.27 77.45 33.75

59.27 35.46 57.16

333.69Semi Auto 48%M

22 Bjeloplavlic, Mick (48) 11.70 50.57 108.05 28.97

45.00 34.55 65.08

343.92Semi Auto 47%M

23 Copeland, Charles (47) 17.08 58.10 88.58 43.89

33.94 39.21 67.81

348.61Semi Auto 46%M
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Saturday, October 15, 2016AZ State Subgun Match Overall Results

Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Division AgeM/F %

24 Shaw, Doug (44) 5.99 67.14 73.26 13.45

95.00 45.87 63.82

364.53Modern Open 44%M

25 Stora, Michael (31) 4.17 48.25 89.03 31.60

75.00 29.21 90.81

368.07Modern Open 44%M

26 Thompson, Paul (67) 25.19 42.44 67.09 33.55

39.67 46.55 122.36

376.85Semi Auto 43%M

27 Accordino, Michael (35 0.00 33.33 63.77 9.67

108.96 119.91 42.63

378.27Modern Open 43%M

28 Mackay, Rich (64) 27.69 68.32 77.04 44.93

80.70 21.88 65.14

385.70Semi Auto 42%M

29 Pleger, James (51) 36.14 42.18 102.98 41.76

44.32 43.07 77.95

388.40Modern Limited 42%M

30 Chapman, Cory (42) 37.35 21.55 76.12 50.60

85.63 43.54 76.63

391.42Modern Open 41%M

31 Roy, Rob (17) 56.07 38.46 88.44 5.55

85.00 39.91 82.13

395.56Modern Open 41%M

32 Soukup, John (40) 8.77 56.31 87.19 54.33

75.00 44.62 75.77

401.99Modern Open 40%M

33 Sorensen, Neil (12) 15.05 84.56 55.67 36.33

125.00 20.77 74.63

412.01Semi Auto 39%M

34 Facer, Jeff (34) 5.55 49.52 112.62 53.45

85.00 42.61 66.89

415.64Modern Open 39%M

35 Beatty, Jason (21) 11.84 61.19 76.20 47.36

115.00 40.87 66.80

419.26Modern Open 38%M

36 Sander, Russ (22) 15.79 38.19 108.37 59.70

105.00 16.58 80.33

423.96Semi Auto 38%M

37 Hill, Todd (61) 23.89 68.06 100.23 49.41

65.00 48.20 81.00

435.79Semi Auto 37%M

38 Bell, Mike (37) 40.93 68.93 122.87 28.45

75.00 47.22 73.73

457.13Modern Open 35%M

39 Neumeyer, Michael (1 55.61 63.68 112.20 39.61

75.00 50.72 61.01

457.83Semi Auto 35%M

40 Aschenbach, Gale (55) 32.77 71.89 90.19 51.79

95.00 41.56 82.27

465.47Semi Auto 35%F

41 Thompson, Mickey (1) 51.30 81.44 92.62 38.27

104.73 34.38 62.97

465.71Buzz Gun 35%M

42 Pope, Ron (15) 29.62 65.65 94.88 40.58

95.00 67.91 94.01

487.65Semi Auto 33%M

43 Gregus, Frank (50) 45.09 64.25 90.22 92.54

91.61 27.58 80.60

491.89Semi Auto 33%M

44 Roundy, Brad (69) 48.91 71.38 78.48 46.08

123.45 39.37 86.03

493.70Modern Limited 33%M

45 Leone, Gary (54) 16.09 85.68 117.18 46.21

100.94 57.19 75.77

499.06Modern Limited 32%M

46 Fryer, Howard (66) 22.13 102.22 130.94 58.98

42.42 56.12 89.12

501.93Semi Auto 32%M
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Saturday, October 15, 2016AZ State Subgun Match Overall Results

Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

Division AgeM/F %

47 Scott, Craig (56) 30.51 68.41 139.10 18.56

95.00 39.49 114.90

505.97Classic 32%M

48 Schoedler, Robert (20) 20.81 86.42 97.23 69.06

105.00 54.01 95.89

528.42Semi Auto 31%M

49 Flyzik, Bob (43) 40.88 66.49 109.74 89.58

65.00 38.02 130.92

540.63Semi Auto 30%M

50 Dust, Gregory (39) 31.13 98.33 111.74 64.44

85.00 41.77 115.33

547.74Modern Limited 29%M

51 Solomon, Edward (45) 9.47 94.08 121.07 55.83

114.52 49.79 123.66

568.42Classic 28%M

52 Hoskins, Chris (58) 86.42 158.90 108.81 53.19

45.00 44.11 87.93

584.36Semi Auto 28%M

53 Huard, Ken (24) 43.98 113.17 149.24 93.01

45.00 60.95 81.10

586.45Classic 27%M

54 Gronych, Mark (59) 28.74 118.28 174.08 84.35

105.00 56.91 40.47

607.83Classic 27%M

55 Forgue, Richard (52) 68.82 117.52 48.00 76.24

122.58 93.08 123.86

650.10Semi Auto 25%M

56 Solomon, David (46) 34.65 122.96 121.18 102.70

74.06 77.52 135.27

668.34Modern Limited 24%M

57 Gregus, Mike (49) 105.92 43.23 111.54 69.54

155.15 80.44 113.70

679.52Semi Auto 24%M

58 Saylor, Collin (30) 15.79 63.89 75.86 44.33

146.84 228.33 116.34

691.38Semi Auto 23%M

59 Gronych, Jan (60) 67.85 102.38 145.53 44.10

125.00 85.39 134.61

704.86Classic 23%M

60 Liscombe, Gary (11) 99.25 57.80 124.47 70.92

135.00 71.33 173.95

732.72Modern Open 22%M

61 Rubel, Tom (29) 23.37 175.95 144.19 101.44

165.15 60.40 104.52

775.02Semi Auto 21%M

62 Gotzmann, Gerhard (3 18.17 69.78 500.00 44.07

49.72 65.16 85.02

831.92Modern Limited 19%M

63 Stricklan, Joe (70) 60.93 102.42 154.99 81.64

145.37 111.75 247.74

904.84Modern Limited 18%M

64 Fisher, Pat (65) 25.30 135.59 500.00 42.59

91.81 42.02 70.99

908.30Semi Auto 18%M

65 Elkins, John (41) 46.47 500.00 192.62 91.56

115.00 64.19 138.16

1,148.00Semi Auto 14%M

66 Ormerod, Mike (10) 13.09 45.85 81.65 500.00

500.00 51.06 60.93

1,252.58Semi Auto 13%M

67 Sabia, Dave (6) 136.44 236.71 500.00 500.00

500.00 68.61 79.17

2,020.93Modern Open 8%M
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Saturday, October 15, 2016AZ State Subgun Match Division Results

Modern OpenDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

1 Lage, Richard (8) 0.00 18.75 36.17 4.36

47.35 14.96 39.60

161.19 100.00%M

2 Bhella, Richard (32) 0.00 15.01 42.15 22.20

17.74 21.92 52.19

171.21 94.15%M

3 Hipes, Chris (62) 0.00 29.91 84.76 3.73

22.97 15.78 43.54

200.69 80.32%M

4 Kelly, Jeff (2) 0.00 43.55 59.78 8.27

36.51 11.80 48.19

208.10 77.46%M

5 Huey, Chris (18) 0.00 14.17 66.59 25.63

54.41 25.71 46.52

233.03 69.17%M

6 Blaylock, Jon (7) -8.08 55.87 57.96 8.93

36.35 40.49 55.09

246.61 65.36%M

7 Hipes, Austin (63) 7.35 35.25 78.15 11.72

73.51 12.90 40.74

259.62 62.09%M

8 Aschenbach, Ron (26) 0.00 43.53 69.16 14.20

62.34 30.11 47.49

266.83 60.41%M

9 Schlies, Andrew (68) 23.86 43.60 84.19 16.92

35.00 22.26 44.59

270.42 59.61%M

10 Woodward, Richard (5) 17.86 50.29 87.02 10.71

33.00 32.63 48.76

280.27 57.51%M

11 Beatty, Douglas (28) 0.00 33.86 60.81 19.06

75.00 41.68 70.10

300.51 53.64%M

12 Shaw, Doug (44) 5.99 67.14 73.26 13.45

95.00 45.87 63.82

364.53 44.22%M

13 Stora, Michael (31) 4.17 48.25 89.03 31.60

75.00 29.21 90.81

368.07 43.79%M

14 Accordino, Michael (35) 0.00 33.33 63.77 9.67

108.96 119.91 42.63

378.27 42.61%M

15 Chapman, Cory (42) 37.35 21.55 76.12 50.60

85.63 43.54 76.63

391.42 41.18%M

16 Roy, Rob (17) 56.07 38.46 88.44 5.55

85.00 39.91 82.13

395.56 40.75%M

17 Soukup, John (40) 8.77 56.31 87.19 54.33

75.00 44.62 75.77

401.99 40.10%M

18 Facer, Jeff (34) 5.55 49.52 112.62 53.45

85.00 42.61 66.89

415.64 38.78%M

19 Beatty, Jason (21) 11.84 61.19 76.20 47.36

115.00 40.87 66.80

419.26 38.45%M

20 Bell, Mike (37) 40.93 68.93 122.87 28.45

75.00 47.22 73.73

457.13 35.26%M

21 Liscombe, Gary (11) 99.25 57.80 124.47 70.92

135.00 71.33 173.95

732.72 22.00%M

22 Sabia, Dave (6) 136.44 236.71 500.00 500.00

500.00 68.61 79.17

2,020.93 7.98%M

Modern LimitedDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %
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Saturday, October 15, 2016AZ State Subgun Match Division Results

Modern LimitedDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

1 Pleger, James (51) 36.14 42.18 102.98 41.76

44.32 43.07 77.95

388.40 100.00%M

2 Roundy, Brad (69) 48.91 71.38 78.48 46.08

123.45 39.37 86.03

493.70 78.67%M

3 Leone, Gary (54) 16.09 85.68 117.18 46.21

100.94 57.19 75.77

499.06 77.83%M

4 Dust, Gregory (39) 31.13 98.33 111.74 64.44

85.00 41.77 115.33

547.74 70.91%M

5 Solomon, David (46) 34.65 122.96 121.18 102.70

74.06 77.52 135.27

668.34 58.11%M

6 Gotzmann, Gerhard (36) 18.17 69.78 500.00 44.07

49.72 65.16 85.02

831.92 46.69%M

7 Stricklan, Joe (70) 60.93 102.42 154.99 81.64

145.37 111.75 247.74

904.84 42.92%M

Buzz GunDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

1 Huey, Alex (25) 26.69 48.23 65.53 28.27

30.24 17.57 58.00

274.53 100.00%M

2 Thompson, Mickey (1) 51.30 81.44 92.62 38.27

104.73 34.38 62.97

465.71 58.95%M

Semi AutoDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

1 Bhella, Matthew (33) 8.78 25.95 49.60 56.20

27.20 21.18 42.80

231.71 100.00%M

2 Nelson, Mark (57) 13.99 16.40 49.71 30.44

69.24 17.53 64.85

262.16 88.38%M

3 Beddow, Mike (13) 21.50 40.81 62.99 23.28

54.92 25.97 42.40

271.87 85.23%M

4 Snook, Jeff (9) 23.00 51.03 86.29 30.72

29.35 26.35 41.98

288.72 80.25%M

5 Harris, Richard (19) 35.61 54.13 62.47 38.65

29.13 34.36 47.38

301.73 76.79%M

6 Dempsey, Jay (27) 25.74 39.71 51.70 29.60

75.00 31.77 52.95

306.47 75.61%M

7 Copeland, Jon (4) 35.00 38.66 64.15 30.26

45.76 32.47 65.13

311.43 74.40%M

8 Evanoswski, Pat (38) 14.33 56.27 77.45 33.75

59.27 35.46 57.16

333.69 69.44%M

9 Bjeloplavlic, Mick (48) 11.70 50.57 108.05 28.97

45.00 34.55 65.08

343.92 67.37%M

10 Copeland, Charles (47) 17.08 58.10 88.58 43.89

33.94 39.21 67.81

348.61 66.47%M

11 Thompson, Paul (67) 25.19 42.44 67.09 33.55

39.67 46.55 122.36

376.85 61.49%M

12 Mackay, Rich (64) 27.69 68.32 77.04 44.93

80.70 21.88 65.14

385.70 60.08%M
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Saturday, October 15, 2016AZ State Subgun Match Division Results

Semi AutoDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

13 Sorensen, Neil (12) 15.05 84.56 55.67 36.33

125.00 20.77 74.63

412.01 56.24%M

14 Sander, Russ (22) 15.79 38.19 108.37 59.70

105.00 16.58 80.33

423.96 54.65%M

15 Hill, Todd (61) 23.89 68.06 100.23 49.41

65.00 48.20 81.00

435.79 53.17%M

16 Neumeyer, Michael (16) 55.61 63.68 112.20 39.61

75.00 50.72 61.01

457.83 50.61%M

17 Aschenbach, Gale (55) 32.77 71.89 90.19 51.79

95.00 41.56 82.27

465.47 49.78%F

18 Pope, Ron (15) 29.62 65.65 94.88 40.58

95.00 67.91 94.01

487.65 47.52%M

19 Gregus, Frank (50) 45.09 64.25 90.22 92.54

91.61 27.58 80.60

491.89 47.11%M

20 Fryer, Howard (66) 22.13 102.22 130.94 58.98

42.42 56.12 89.12

501.93 46.16%M

21 Schoedler, Robert (20) 20.81 86.42 97.23 69.06

105.00 54.01 95.89

528.42 43.85%M

22 Flyzik, Bob (43) 40.88 66.49 109.74 89.58

65.00 38.02 130.92

540.63 42.86%M

23 Hoskins, Chris (58) 86.42 158.90 108.81 53.19

45.00 44.11 87.93

584.36 39.65%M

24 Forgue, Richard (52) 68.82 117.52 48.00 76.24

122.58 93.08 123.86

650.10 35.64%M

25 Gregus, Mike (49) 105.92 43.23 111.54 69.54

155.15 80.44 113.70

679.52 34.10%M

26 Saylor, Collin (30) 15.79 63.89 75.86 44.33

146.84 228.33 116.34

691.38 33.51%M

27 Rubel, Tom (29) 23.37 175.95 144.19 101.44

165.15 60.40 104.52

775.02 29.90%M

28 Fisher, Pat (65) 25.30 135.59 500.00 42.59

91.81 42.02 70.99

908.30 25.51%M

29 Elkins, John (41) 46.47 500.00 192.62 91.56

115.00 64.19 138.16

1,148.00 20.18%M

30 Ormerod, Mike (10) 13.09 45.85 81.65 500.00

500.00 51.06 60.93

1,252.58 18.50%M

ClassicDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

1 Cornelius, Scott (3) 2.07 48.72 63.87 21.03

38.87 39.81 61.28

275.65 100.00%M

2 Scott, Craig (56) 30.51 68.41 139.10 18.56

95.00 39.49 114.90

505.97 54.48%M

3 Solomon, Edward (45) 9.47 94.08 121.07 55.83

114.52 49.79 123.66

568.42 48.49%M

4 Huard, Ken (24) 43.98 113.17 149.24 93.01

45.00 60.95 81.10

586.45 47.00%M
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Saturday, October 15, 2016AZ State Subgun Match Division Results

ClassicDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

5 Gronych, Mark (59) 28.74 118.28 174.08 84.35

105.00 56.91 40.47

607.83 45.35%M

6 Gronych, Jan (60) 67.85 102.38 145.53 44.10

125.00 85.39 134.61

704.86 39.11%M
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Saturday, October 15, 2016AZ State Subgun Match Division Results By Class

Modern OpenDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Lage, Richard (8) 0.00 18.75 36.17 4.36

47.35 14.96 39.60

161.19 #ErrorM

2 Bhella, Richard (32) 0.00 15.01 42.15 22.20

17.74 21.92 52.19

171.21 #ErrorM

3 Hipes, Chris (62) 0.00 29.91 84.76 3.73

22.97 15.78 43.54

200.69 #ErrorM

4 Kelly, Jeff (2) 0.00 43.55 59.78 8.27

36.51 11.80 48.19

208.10 #ErrorM

5 Huey, Chris (18) 0.00 14.17 66.59 25.63

54.41 25.71 46.52

233.03 #ErrorM

6 Blaylock, Jon (7) -8.08 55.87 57.96 8.93

36.35 40.49 55.09

246.61 #ErrorM

7 Hipes, Austin (63) 7.35 35.25 78.15 11.72

73.51 12.90 40.74

259.62 #ErrorM

8 Aschenbach, Ron (26) 0.00 43.53 69.16 14.20

62.34 30.11 47.49

266.83 #ErrorM

9 Schlies, Andrew (68) 23.86 43.60 84.19 16.92

35.00 22.26 44.59

270.42 #ErrorM

10 Woodward, Richard (5) 17.86 50.29 87.02 10.71

33.00 32.63 48.76

280.27 #ErrorM

11 Beatty, Douglas (28) 0.00 33.86 60.81 19.06

75.00 41.68 70.10

300.51 #ErrorM

12 Shaw, Doug (44) 5.99 67.14 73.26 13.45

95.00 45.87 63.82

364.53 #ErrorM

13 Stora, Michael (31) 4.17 48.25 89.03 31.60

75.00 29.21 90.81

368.07 #ErrorM

14 Accordino, Michael (35) 0.00 33.33 63.77 9.67

108.96 119.91 42.63

378.27 #ErrorM

15 Chapman, Cory (42) 37.35 21.55 76.12 50.60

85.63 43.54 76.63

391.42 #ErrorM

16 Roy, Rob (17) 56.07 38.46 88.44 5.55

85.00 39.91 82.13

395.56 #ErrorM

17 Soukup, John (40) 8.77 56.31 87.19 54.33

75.00 44.62 75.77

401.99 #ErrorM

18 Facer, Jeff (34) 5.55 49.52 112.62 53.45

85.00 42.61 66.89

415.64 #ErrorM

19 Beatty, Jason (21) 11.84 61.19 76.20 47.36

115.00 40.87 66.80

419.26 #ErrorM

20 Bell, Mike (37) 40.93 68.93 122.87 28.45

75.00 47.22 73.73

457.13 #ErrorM

21 Liscombe, Gary (11) 99.25 57.80 124.47 70.92

135.00 71.33 173.95

732.72 #ErrorM

22 Sabia, Dave (6) 136.44 236.71 500.00 500.00

500.00 68.61 79.17

2,020.93 #ErrorM
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Saturday, October 15, 2016AZ State Subgun Match Division Results By Class

Modern LimitedDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Pleger, James (51) 36.14 42.18 102.98 41.76

44.32 43.07 77.95

388.40 #ErrorM

2 Roundy, Brad (69) 48.91 71.38 78.48 46.08

123.45 39.37 86.03

493.70 #ErrorM

3 Leone, Gary (54) 16.09 85.68 117.18 46.21

100.94 57.19 75.77

499.06 #ErrorM

4 Dust, Gregory (39) 31.13 98.33 111.74 64.44

85.00 41.77 115.33

547.74 #ErrorM

5 Solomon, David (46) 34.65 122.96 121.18 102.70

74.06 77.52 135.27

668.34 #ErrorM

6 Gotzmann, Gerhard (36) 18.17 69.78 500.00 44.07

49.72 65.16 85.02

831.92 #ErrorM

7 Stricklan, Joe (70) 60.93 102.42 154.99 81.64

145.37 111.75 247.74

904.84 #ErrorM

Buzz GunDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Huey, Alex (25) 26.69 48.23 65.53 28.27

30.24 17.57 58.00

274.53 #ErrorM

2 Thompson, Mickey (1) 51.30 81.44 92.62 38.27

104.73 34.38 62.97

465.71 #ErrorM

Semi AutoDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Bhella, Matthew (33) 8.78 25.95 49.60 56.20

27.20 21.18 42.80

231.71 #ErrorM

2 Nelson, Mark (57) 13.99 16.40 49.71 30.44

69.24 17.53 64.85

262.16 #ErrorM

3 Beddow, Mike (13) 21.50 40.81 62.99 23.28

54.92 25.97 42.40

271.87 #ErrorM

4 Snook, Jeff (9) 23.00 51.03 86.29 30.72

29.35 26.35 41.98

288.72 #ErrorM

5 Harris, Richard (19) 35.61 54.13 62.47 38.65

29.13 34.36 47.38

301.73 #ErrorM

6 Dempsey, Jay (27) 25.74 39.71 51.70 29.60

75.00 31.77 52.95

306.47 #ErrorM

7 Copeland, Jon (4) 35.00 38.66 64.15 30.26

45.76 32.47 65.13

311.43 #ErrorM

8 Evanoswski, Pat (38) 14.33 56.27 77.45 33.75

59.27 35.46 57.16

333.69 #ErrorM

9 Bjeloplavlic, Mick (48) 11.70 50.57 108.05 28.97

45.00 34.55 65.08

343.92 #ErrorM
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Saturday, October 15, 2016AZ State Subgun Match Division Results By Class

Semi AutoDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

10 Copeland, Charles (47) 17.08 58.10 88.58 43.89

33.94 39.21 67.81

348.61 #ErrorM

11 Thompson, Paul (67) 25.19 42.44 67.09 33.55

39.67 46.55 122.36

376.85 #ErrorM

12 Mackay, Rich (64) 27.69 68.32 77.04 44.93

80.70 21.88 65.14

385.70 #ErrorM

13 Sorensen, Neil (12) 15.05 84.56 55.67 36.33

125.00 20.77 74.63

412.01 #ErrorM

14 Sander, Russ (22) 15.79 38.19 108.37 59.70

105.00 16.58 80.33

423.96 #ErrorM

15 Hill, Todd (61) 23.89 68.06 100.23 49.41

65.00 48.20 81.00

435.79 #ErrorM

16 Neumeyer, Michael (16) 55.61 63.68 112.20 39.61

75.00 50.72 61.01

457.83 #ErrorM

17 Aschenbach, Gale (55) 32.77 71.89 90.19 51.79

95.00 41.56 82.27

465.47 #ErrorF

18 Pope, Ron (15) 29.62 65.65 94.88 40.58

95.00 67.91 94.01

487.65 #ErrorM

19 Gregus, Frank (50) 45.09 64.25 90.22 92.54

91.61 27.58 80.60

491.89 #ErrorM

20 Fryer, Howard (66) 22.13 102.22 130.94 58.98

42.42 56.12 89.12

501.93 #ErrorM

21 Schoedler, Robert (20) 20.81 86.42 97.23 69.06

105.00 54.01 95.89

528.42 #ErrorM

22 Flyzik, Bob (43) 40.88 66.49 109.74 89.58

65.00 38.02 130.92

540.63 #ErrorM

23 Hoskins, Chris (58) 86.42 158.90 108.81 53.19

45.00 44.11 87.93

584.36 #ErrorM

24 Forgue, Richard (52) 68.82 117.52 48.00 76.24

122.58 93.08 123.86

650.10 #ErrorM

25 Gregus, Mike (49) 105.92 43.23 111.54 69.54

155.15 80.44 113.70

679.52 #ErrorM

26 Saylor, Collin (30) 15.79 63.89 75.86 44.33

146.84 228.33 116.34

691.38 #ErrorM

27 Rubel, Tom (29) 23.37 175.95 144.19 101.44

165.15 60.40 104.52

775.02 #ErrorM

28 Fisher, Pat (65) 25.30 135.59 500.00 42.59

91.81 42.02 70.99

908.30 #ErrorM

29 Elkins, John (41) 46.47 500.00 192.62 91.56

115.00 64.19 138.16

1,148.00 #ErrorM

30 Ormerod, Mike (10) 13.09 45.85 81.65 500.00

500.00 51.06 60.93

1,252.58 #ErrorM

ClassicDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

Class: 
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Saturday, October 15, 2016AZ State Subgun Match Division Results By Class

ClassicDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7

M/F Age %

1 Cornelius, Scott (3) 2.07 48.72 63.87 21.03

38.87 39.81 61.28

275.65 #ErrorM

2 Scott, Craig (56) 30.51 68.41 139.10 18.56

95.00 39.49 114.90

505.97 #ErrorM

3 Solomon, Edward (45) 9.47 94.08 121.07 55.83

114.52 49.79 123.66

568.42 #ErrorM

4 Huard, Ken (24) 43.98 113.17 149.24 93.01

45.00 60.95 81.10

586.45 #ErrorM

5 Gronych, Mark (59) 28.74 118.28 174.08 84.35

105.00 56.91 40.47

607.83 #ErrorM

6 Gronych, Jan (60) 67.85 102.38 145.53 44.10

125.00 85.39 134.61

704.86 #ErrorM
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Modern Open

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Stora, Michael (31) 34.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.17 100.00%1 -30.00

Facer, Jeff (34) 25.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.005.55 75.14%2 -30.00

Shaw, Doug (44) 25.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.99 69.62%3 -20.00

Hipes, Austin (63) 37.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.35 56.73%4 -30.00

Soukup, John (40) 28.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.77 47.55%5 -20.00

Beatty, Jason (21) 31.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.84 35.22%6 -20.00

Woodward, Richard (5) 37.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017.86 23.35%7 -20.00

Schlies, Andrew (68) 23.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0023.86 17.48%8 -10.00

Chapman, Cory (42) 37.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037.35 11.16%9 0.00

Bell, Mike (37) 30.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0040.93 10.19%10 -10.00

Roy, Rob (17) 26.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0056.07 7.44%11 0.00

Liscombe, Gary (11) 99.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0099.25 4.20%12 -10.00

Sabia, Dave (6) 66.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00136.44 3.06%13 -10.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Huey, Chris (18) 29.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014.17 100.00%1 -14.85

Bhella, Richard (32) 34.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015.01 94.40%2 -19.51

Lage, Richard (8) 36.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.75 75.57%3 -17.88

Chapman, Cory (42) 21.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021.55 65.75%4 0.00

Hipes, Chris (62) 42.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0029.91 47.38%5 -12.54

Accordino, Michael (35) 41.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033.33 42.51%6 -8.21

Beatty, Douglas (28) 44.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033.86 41.85%7 -10.50

Hipes, Austin (63) 45.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035.25 40.20%8 -10.00

Roy, Rob (17) 38.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038.46 36.84%9 0.00

Aschenbach, Ron (26) 59.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.53 32.55%10 -15.61

Kelly, Jeff (2) 30.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0043.55 32.54%11 -7.00

Schlies, Andrew (68) 43.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.60 32.50%12 0.00

Stora, Michael (31) 48.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0048.25 29.37%13 -10.00

Facer, Jeff (34) 49.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049.52 28.61%14 0.00

Woodward, Richard (5) 60.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0050.29 28.18%15 -10.00

Blaylock, Jon (7) 45.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0055.87 25.36%16 0.00

Soukup, John (40) 56.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0056.31 25.16%17 0.00

Liscombe, Gary (11) 27.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0057.80 24.52%18 0.00

Beatty, Jason (21) 71.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0061.19 23.16%19 -10.00

Shaw, Doug (44) 77.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0067.14 21.11%20 -10.00

Bell, Mike (37) 58.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0068.93 20.56%21 0.00

Sabia, Dave (6) 36.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00236.71 5.99%22 0.00
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Modern Open

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Lage, Richard (8) 36.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036.17 100.00%1 0.00

Bhella, Richard (32) 42.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.15 85.81%2 0.00

Blaylock, Jon (7) 57.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0057.96 62.41%3 0.00

Kelly, Jeff (2) 49.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0059.78 60.51%4 0.00

Beatty, Douglas (28) 60.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0060.81 59.48%5 0.00

Accordino, Michael (35) 53.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0063.77 56.72%6 0.00

Huey, Chris (18) 56.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0066.59 54.32%7 0.00

Aschenbach, Ron (26) 59.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0069.16 52.30%8 0.00

Shaw, Doug (44) 53.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0073.26 49.37%9 0.00

Chapman, Cory (42) 66.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0076.12 47.52%10 0.00

Beatty, Jason (21) 66.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0076.20 47.47%11 0.00

Hipes, Austin (63) 58.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0078.15 46.28%12 0.00

Schlies, Andrew (68) 54.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0084.19 42.96%13 0.00

Hipes, Chris (62) 54.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0084.76 42.67%14 0.00

Woodward, Richard (5) 67.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0087.02 41.57%15 0.00

Soukup, John (40) 67.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0087.19 41.48%16 0.00

Roy, Rob (17) 48.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0088.44 40.90%17 0.00

Stora, Michael (31) 74.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.0089.03 40.63%18 0.00

Facer, Jeff (34) 102.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00112.62 32.12%19 0.00

Bell, Mike (37) 82.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00122.87 29.44%20 0.00

Liscombe, Gary (11) 104.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00124.47 29.06%21 0.00

Sabia, Dave (6) 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00500.00 7.23%22 0.00
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Modern Open

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Hipes, Chris (62) 23.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.73 100.00%1 -20.00

Lage, Richard (8) 24.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.36 85.55%2 -20.00

Roy, Rob (17) 25.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.55 67.21%3 -20.00

Kelly, Jeff (2) 28.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 -20.008.27 45.10%4 0.00

Blaylock, Jon (7) 28.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.93 41.77%5 -20.00

Accordino, Michael (35) 29.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.67 38.57%6 -20.00

Woodward, Richard (5) 30.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.71 34.83%7 -20.00

Hipes, Austin (63) 31.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.72 31.83%8 -20.00

Shaw, Doug (44) 33.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013.45 27.73%9 -20.00

Aschenbach, Ron (26) 34.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014.20 26.27%10 -20.00

Schlies, Andrew (68) 26.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0016.92 22.04%11 -20.00

Beatty, Douglas (28) 39.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019.06 19.57%12 -20.00

Bhella, Richard (32) 32.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022.20 16.80%13 -10.00

Huey, Chris (18) 35.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025.63 14.55%14 -10.00

Bell, Mike (37) 38.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0028.45 13.11%15 -20.00

Stora, Michael (31) 41.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031.60 11.80%16 -10.00

Beatty, Jason (21) 57.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0047.36 7.88%17 -10.00

Chapman, Cory (42) 40.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0050.60 7.37%18 0.00

Facer, Jeff (34) 33.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0053.45 6.98%19 0.00

Soukup, John (40) 34.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0054.33 6.87%20 0.00

Liscombe, Gary (11) 70.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0070.92 5.26%21 -10.00

Sabia, Dave (6) 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00500.00 0.75%22 0.00
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Modern Open

5Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Bhella, Richard (32) 27.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017.74 100.00%1 -10.00

Hipes, Chris (62) 32.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022.97 77.23%2 -10.00

Woodward, Richard (5) 33.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033.00 53.76%3 0.00

Schlies, Andrew (68) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035.00 50.69%4 0.00

Blaylock, Jon (7) 26.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0036.35 48.80%5 0.00

Kelly, Jeff (2) 26.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0036.51 48.59%6 0.00

Lage, Richard (8) 27.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0047.35 37.47%7 0.00

Huey, Chris (18) 24.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0054.41 32.60%8 0.00

Aschenbach, Ron (26) 32.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0062.34 28.46%9 0.00

Hipes, Austin (63) 33.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0073.51 24.13%10 0.00

Beatty, Douglas (28) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0075.00 23.65%11 0.00

Bell, Mike (37) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0075.00 23.65%12 0.00

Soukup, John (40) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0075.00 23.65%13 0.00

Stora, Michael (31) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0075.00 23.65%14 0.00

Facer, Jeff (34) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.0085.00 20.87%15 0.00

Roy, Rob (17) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.0085.00 20.87%16 0.00

Chapman, Cory (42) 25.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.0085.63 20.72%17 0.00

Shaw, Doug (44) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.0095.00 18.67%18 0.00

Accordino, Michael (35) 28.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00108.96 16.28%19 0.00

Beatty, Jason (21) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00115.00 15.43%20 0.00

Liscombe, Gary (11) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00135.00 13.14%21 0.00

Sabia, Dave (6) 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00500.00 3.55%22 0.00
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Modern Open

6Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Kelly, Jeff (2) 26.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 -15.0011.80 100.00%1 0.00

Hipes, Austin (63) 27.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012.90 91.47%2 -15.00

Lage, Richard (8) 29.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014.96 78.88%3 -15.00

Hipes, Chris (62) 30.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015.78 74.78%4 -15.00

Bhella, Richard (32) 21.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021.92 53.83%5 0.00

Schlies, Andrew (68) 22.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022.26 53.01%6 0.00

Huey, Chris (18) 25.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025.71 45.90%7 0.00

Stora, Michael (31) 29.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0029.21 40.40%8 0.00

Aschenbach, Ron (26) 30.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.11 39.19%9 0.00

Woodward, Richard (5) 32.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032.63 36.16%10 0.00

Roy, Rob (17) 29.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0039.91 29.57%11 0.00

Blaylock, Jon (7) 40.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040.49 29.14%12 0.00

Beatty, Jason (21) 40.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040.87 28.87%13 0.00

Beatty, Douglas (28) 41.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0041.68 28.31%14 0.00

Facer, Jeff (34) 37.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.0042.61 27.69%15 0.00

Chapman, Cory (42) 43.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.54 27.10%16 0.00

Soukup, John (40) 44.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.62 26.45%17 0.00

Shaw, Doug (44) 45.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0045.87 25.72%18 0.00

Bell, Mike (37) 37.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0047.22 24.99%19 0.00

Sabia, Dave (6) 58.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0068.61 17.20%20 0.00

Liscombe, Gary (11) 71.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0071.33 16.54%21 0.00

Accordino, Michael (35) 29.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00119.91 9.84%22 0.00
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Modern Open

7Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Lage, Richard (8) 39.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.60 100.00%1 0.00

Hipes, Austin (63) 40.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040.74 97.20%2 0.00

Accordino, Michael (35) 42.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.63 92.89%3 0.00

Hipes, Chris (62) 43.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.54 90.95%4 0.00

Schlies, Andrew (68) 44.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.59 88.81%5 0.00

Huey, Chris (18) 46.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0046.52 85.12%6 0.00

Aschenbach, Ron (26) 47.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0047.49 83.39%7 0.00

Kelly, Jeff (2) 38.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0048.19 82.17%8 0.00

Woodward, Richard (5) 48.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048.76 81.21%9 0.00

Bhella, Richard (32) 52.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0052.19 75.88%10 0.00

Blaylock, Jon (7) 45.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0055.09 71.88%11 0.00

Shaw, Doug (44) 53.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0063.82 62.05%12 0.00

Beatty, Jason (21) 66.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0066.80 59.28%13 0.00

Facer, Jeff (34) 46.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0066.89 59.20%14 0.00

Beatty, Douglas (28) 70.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0070.10 56.49%15 0.00

Bell, Mike (37) 63.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0073.73 53.71%16 0.00

Soukup, John (40) 45.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0075.77 52.26%17 0.00

Chapman, Cory (42) 66.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0076.63 51.68%18 0.00

Sabia, Dave (6) 59.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0079.17 50.02%19 0.00

Roy, Rob (17) 32.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.0082.13 48.22%20 0.00

Stora, Michael (31) 80.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0090.81 43.61%21 0.00

Liscombe, Gary (11) 103.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00173.95 22.77%22 0.00
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Modern Limited

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Leone, Gary (54) 41.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016.09 100.00%1 -25.00

Gotzmann, Gerhard (36) 38.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.17 88.55%2 -20.00

Dust, Gregory (39) 61.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031.13 51.69%3 -30.00

Solomon, David (46) 44.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10.0034.65 46.44%4 0.00

Pleger, James (51) 46.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036.14 44.52%5 -10.00

Roundy, Brad (69) 38.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0048.91 32.90%6 0.00

Stricklan, Joe (70) 40.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0060.93 26.41%7 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Pleger, James (51) 42.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.18 100.00%1 0.00

Gotzmann, Gerhard (36) 69.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0069.78 60.45%2 0.00

Roundy, Brad (69) 51.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0071.38 59.09%3 0.00

Leone, Gary (54) 85.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0085.68 49.23%4 0.00

Dust, Gregory (39) 78.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0098.33 42.90%5 0.00

Stricklan, Joe (70) 92.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00102.42 41.18%6 0.00

Solomon, David (46) 82.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00122.96 34.30%7 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Roundy, Brad (69) 68.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0078.48 100.00%1 0.00

Pleger, James (51) 42.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00102.98 76.21%2 0.00

Dust, Gregory (39) 91.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00111.74 70.23%3 0.00

Leone, Gary (54) 117.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00117.18 66.97%4 0.00

Solomon, David (46) 81.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00121.18 64.76%5 0.00

Stricklan, Joe (70) 94.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00154.99 50.64%6 0.00

Gotzmann, Gerhard (36) 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00500.00 15.70%7 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Pleger, James (51) 31.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0041.76 100.00%1 0.00

Gotzmann, Gerhard (36) 34.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0044.07 94.76%2 0.00

Roundy, Brad (69) 56.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0046.08 90.62%3 -10.00

Leone, Gary (54) 56.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0046.21 90.37%4 -10.00

Dust, Gregory (39) 54.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0064.44 64.80%5 -10.00

Stricklan, Joe (70) 61.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0081.64 51.15%6 0.00

Solomon, David (46) 52.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00102.70 40.66%7 0.00

5Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Pleger, James (51) 34.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0044.32 100.00%1 0.00

Gotzmann, Gerhard (36) 29.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0049.72 89.14%2 0.00

Solomon, David (46) 34.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0074.06 59.84%3 0.00

Dust, Gregory (39) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.0085.00 52.14%4 0.00

Leone, Gary (54) 30.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00100.94 43.91%5 0.00

Roundy, Brad (69) 33.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00123.45 35.90%6 0.00

Stricklan, Joe (70) 35.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.00145.37 30.49%7 0.00
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Modern Limited

6Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Roundy, Brad (69) 39.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.37 100.00%1 0.00

Dust, Gregory (39) 56.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0041.77 94.25%2 -15.00

Pleger, James (51) 43.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.07 91.41%3 0.00

Leone, Gary (54) 72.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0057.19 68.84%4 -15.00

Gotzmann, Gerhard (36) 45.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0065.16 60.42%5 0.00

Solomon, David (46) 67.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0077.52 50.79%6 0.00

Stricklan, Joe (70) 71.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00111.75 35.23%7 0.00

7Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Leone, Gary (54) 75.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0075.77 100.00%1 0.00

Pleger, James (51) 57.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0077.95 97.20%2 0.00

Gotzmann, Gerhard (36) 75.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0085.02 89.12%3 0.00

Roundy, Brad (69) 76.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0086.03 88.07%4 0.00

Dust, Gregory (39) 95.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00115.33 65.70%5 0.00

Solomon, David (46) 95.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00135.27 56.01%6 0.00

Stricklan, Joe (70) 197.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00247.74 30.58%7 0.00

Buzz Gun

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Huey, Alex (25) 26.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026.69 100.00%1 0.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 41.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0051.30 52.03%2 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Huey, Alex (25) 48.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048.23 100.00%1 0.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 71.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0081.44 59.22%2 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Huey, Alex (25) 55.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0065.53 100.00%1 0.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 62.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0092.62 70.75%2 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Huey, Alex (25) 28.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028.27 100.00%1 0.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 48.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038.27 73.87%2 -10.00

5Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Huey, Alex (25) 30.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.24 100.00%1 0.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 34.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00104.73 28.87%2 0.00

6Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Huey, Alex (25) 27.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017.57 100.00%1 -10.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 49.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034.38 51.11%2 -15.00

7Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Huey, Alex (25) 48.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0058.00 100.00%1 0.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 42.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0062.97 92.11%2 0.00
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Semi Auto

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Bhella, Matthew (33) 18.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.78 100.00%1 -10.00

Bjeloplavlic, Mick (48) 21.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.70 75.04%2 -10.00

Ormerod, Mike (10) 23.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013.09 67.07%3 -10.00

Nelson, Mark (57) 23.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013.99 62.76%4 -10.00

Evanoswski, Pat (38) 24.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014.33 61.27%5 -10.00

Sorensen, Neil (12) 25.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015.05 58.34%6 -10.00

Saylor, Collin (30) 30.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015.79 55.60%7 -15.00

Sander, Russ (22) 25.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015.79 55.60%8 -10.00

Copeland, Charles (47) 27.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017.08 51.41%9 -10.00

Schoedler, Robert (20) 30.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020.81 42.19%10 -10.00

Beddow, Mike (13) 21.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0021.50 40.84%11 -10.00

Fryer, Howard (66) 32.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022.13 39.67%12 -10.00

Snook, Jeff (9) 23.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0023.00 38.17%13 -10.00

Rubel, Tom (29) 33.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.37 37.57%14 -10.00

Hill, Todd (61) 23.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.89 36.75%15 0.00

Thompson, Paul (67) 25.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0025.19 34.86%16 -10.00

Fisher, Pat (65) 25.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0025.30 34.70%17 -10.00

Dempsey, Jay (27) 25.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0025.74 34.11%18 -10.00

Mackay, Rich (64) 27.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027.69 31.71%19 0.00

Pope, Ron (15) 29.62 0.00 0.00 10.00 -10.0029.62 29.64%20 0.00

Aschenbach, Gale (55) 32.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032.77 26.79%21 0.00

Copeland, Jon (4) 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0035.00 25.09%22 -10.00

Harris, Richard (19) 25.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0035.61 24.66%23 0.00

Flyzik, Bob (43) 30.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0040.88 21.48%24 0.00

Gregus, Frank (50) 45.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0045.09 19.47%25 0.00

Elkins, John (41) 46.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0046.47 18.89%26 -10.00

Neumeyer, Michael (16) 45.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0055.61 15.79%27 0.00

Forgue, Richard (52) 58.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0068.82 12.76%28 0.00

Hoskins, Chris (58) 36.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.0086.42 10.16%29 -10.00

Gregus, Mike (49) 45.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00105.92 8.29%30 0.00
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Semi Auto

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Nelson, Mark (57) 16.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016.40 100.00%1 0.00

Bhella, Matthew (33) 25.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025.95 63.20%2 0.00

Sander, Russ (22) 38.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038.19 42.94%3 0.00

Copeland, Jon (4) 38.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038.66 42.42%4 0.00

Dempsey, Jay (27) 39.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.71 41.30%5 0.00

Beddow, Mike (13) 40.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040.81 40.19%6 0.00

Thompson, Paul (67) 42.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.44 38.64%7 0.00

Gregus, Mike (49) 43.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.23 37.94%8 0.00

Ormerod, Mike (10) 45.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0045.85 35.77%9 0.00

Bjeloplavlic, Mick (48) 50.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0050.57 32.43%10 0.00

Snook, Jeff (9) 41.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0051.03 32.14%11 0.00

Harris, Richard (19) 54.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0054.13 30.30%12 0.00

Evanoswski, Pat (38) 56.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0056.27 29.15%13 0.00

Copeland, Charles (47) 58.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0058.10 28.23%14 0.00

Neumeyer, Michael (16) 63.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0063.68 25.75%15 0.00

Saylor, Collin (30) 63.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0063.89 25.67%16 0.00

Gregus, Frank (50) 64.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064.25 25.53%17 0.00

Pope, Ron (15) 65.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0065.65 24.98%18 0.00

Flyzik, Bob (43) 66.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0066.49 24.67%19 0.00

Hill, Todd (61) 58.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0068.06 24.10%20 0.00

Mackay, Rich (64) 58.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0068.32 24.00%21 0.00

Aschenbach, Gale (55) 71.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0071.89 22.81%22 0.00

Sorensen, Neil (12) 84.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0084.56 19.39%23 0.00

Schoedler, Robert (20) 76.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0086.42 18.98%24 0.00

Fryer, Howard (66) 102.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00102.22 16.04%25 0.00

Forgue, Richard (52) 77.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00117.52 13.96%26 0.00

Fisher, Pat (65) 45.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00135.59 12.10%27 0.00

Hoskins, Chris (58) 38.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00158.90 10.32%28 0.00

Rubel, Tom (29) 25.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 150.00175.95 9.32%29 0.00

Elkins, John (41) 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00500.00 3.28%30 0.00
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Semi Auto

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Forgue, Richard (52) 38.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0048.00 100.00%1 0.00

Bhella, Matthew (33) 49.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049.60 96.77%2 0.00

Nelson, Mark (57) 49.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049.71 96.56%3 0.00

Dempsey, Jay (27) 51.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0051.70 92.84%4 0.00

Sorensen, Neil (12) 55.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0055.67 86.22%5 0.00

Harris, Richard (19) 62.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0062.47 76.84%6 0.00

Beddow, Mike (13) 42.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0062.99 76.20%7 0.00

Copeland, Jon (4) 54.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0064.15 74.82%8 0.00

Thompson, Paul (67) 47.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0067.09 71.55%9 0.00

Saylor, Collin (30) 75.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0075.86 63.27%10 0.00

Mackay, Rich (64) 57.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0077.04 62.31%11 0.00

Evanoswski, Pat (38) 67.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0077.45 61.98%12 0.00

Ormerod, Mike (10) 51.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0081.65 58.79%13 0.00

Snook, Jeff (9) 46.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0086.29 55.63%14 0.00

Copeland, Charles (47) 68.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0088.58 54.19%15 0.00

Aschenbach, Gale (55) 70.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0090.19 53.22%16 0.00

Gregus, Frank (50) 70.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0090.22 53.20%17 0.00

Pope, Ron (15) 64.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0094.88 50.59%18 0.00

Schoedler, Robert (20) 57.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0097.23 49.37%19 0.00

Hill, Todd (61) 80.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00100.23 47.89%20 0.00

Bjeloplavlic, Mick (48) 88.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00108.05 44.42%21 0.00

Sander, Russ (22) 58.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00108.37 44.29%22 0.00

Hoskins, Chris (58) 88.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00108.81 44.11%23 0.00

Flyzik, Bob (43) 109.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00109.74 43.74%24 0.00

Gregus, Mike (49) 91.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00111.54 43.03%25 0.00

Neumeyer, Michael (16) 72.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00112.20 42.78%26 0.00

Fryer, Howard (66) 100.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00130.94 36.66%27 0.00

Rubel, Tom (29) 104.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00144.19 33.29%28 0.00

Elkins, John (41) 72.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00192.62 24.92%29 0.00

Fisher, Pat (65) 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00500.00 9.60%30 0.00

10/15/2016 11:15:58 PM Page 22 of 28Rio Salado Sportsman's Club http://www.azfullauto.com/

http://www.azfullauto.com/


Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Semi Auto

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Beddow, Mike (13) 23.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.28 100.00%1 0.00

Bjeloplavlic, Mick (48) 28.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028.97 80.36%2 0.00

Dempsey, Jay (27) 29.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0029.60 78.65%3 0.00

Copeland, Jon (4) 30.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.26 76.93%4 0.00

Nelson, Mark (57) 30.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.44 76.48%5 0.00

Snook, Jeff (9) 30.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.72 75.78%6 0.00

Thompson, Paul (67) 33.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033.55 69.39%7 0.00

Evanoswski, Pat (38) 33.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033.75 68.98%8 0.00

Sorensen, Neil (12) 36.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0036.33 64.08%9 0.00

Harris, Richard (19) 28.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0038.65 60.23%10 0.00

Neumeyer, Michael (16) 39.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.61 58.77%11 0.00

Pope, Ron (15) 40.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0040.58 57.37%12 0.00

Fisher, Pat (65) 42.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.59 54.66%13 0.00

Copeland, Charles (47) 33.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0043.89 53.04%14 0.00

Saylor, Collin (30) 44.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.33 52.52%15 0.00

Mackay, Rich (64) 34.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0044.93 51.81%16 0.00

Hill, Todd (61) 39.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0049.41 47.12%17 0.00

Aschenbach, Gale (55) 51.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0051.79 44.95%18 0.00

Hoskins, Chris (58) 43.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0053.19 43.77%19 0.00

Bhella, Matthew (33) 26.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0056.20 41.42%20 0.00

Fryer, Howard (66) 48.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0058.98 39.47%21 0.00

Sander, Russ (22) 29.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0059.70 38.99%22 0.00

Schoedler, Robert (20) 59.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0069.06 33.71%23 0.00

Gregus, Mike (49) 69.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0069.54 33.48%24 0.00

Forgue, Richard (52) 76.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0076.24 30.54%25 0.00

Flyzik, Bob (43) 79.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0089.58 25.99%26 0.00

Elkins, John (41) 51.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0091.56 25.43%27 0.00

Gregus, Frank (50) 52.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0092.54 25.16%28 0.00

Rubel, Tom (29) 11.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00101.44 22.95%29 0.00

Ormerod, Mike (10) 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00500.00 4.66%30 0.00
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Semi Auto

5Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Bhella, Matthew (33) 27.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027.20 100.00%1 0.00

Harris, Richard (19) 29.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0029.13 93.37%2 0.00

Snook, Jeff (9) 29.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0029.35 92.67%3 0.00

Copeland, Charles (47) 33.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033.94 80.14%4 0.00

Thompson, Paul (67) 29.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0039.67 68.57%5 0.00

Fryer, Howard (66) 32.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0042.42 64.12%6 0.00

Hoskins, Chris (58) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0045.00 60.44%7 0.00

Bjeloplavlic, Mick (48) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0045.00 60.44%8 0.00

Copeland, Jon (4) 25.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0045.76 59.44%9 0.00

Beddow, Mike (13) 24.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0054.92 49.53%10 0.00

Evanoswski, Pat (38) 29.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0059.27 45.89%11 0.00

Flyzik, Bob (43) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0065.00 41.85%12 0.00

Hill, Todd (61) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0065.00 41.85%13 0.00

Nelson, Mark (57) 29.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0069.24 39.28%14 0.00

Neumeyer, Michael (16) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0075.00 36.27%15 0.00

Dempsey, Jay (27) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0075.00 36.27%16 0.00

Mackay, Rich (64) 30.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.0080.70 33.71%17 0.00

Gregus, Frank (50) 21.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.0091.61 29.69%18 0.00

Fisher, Pat (65) 31.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.0091.81 29.63%19 0.00

Aschenbach, Gale (55) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.0095.00 28.63%20 0.00

Pope, Ron (15) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.0095.00 28.63%21 0.00

Schoedler, Robert (20) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00105.00 25.90%22 0.00

Sander, Russ (22) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00105.00 25.90%23 0.00

Elkins, John (41) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00115.00 23.65%24 0.00

Forgue, Richard (52) 32.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00122.58 22.19%25 0.00

Sorensen, Neil (12) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00125.00 21.76%26 0.00

Saylor, Collin (30) 16.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.00146.84 18.52%27 0.00

Gregus, Mike (49) 35.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00155.15 17.53%28 0.00

Rubel, Tom (29) 35.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.00165.15 16.47%29 0.00

Ormerod, Mike (10) 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00500.00 5.44%30 0.00
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Semi Auto

6Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Sander, Russ (22) 31.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016.58 100.00%1 -15.00

Nelson, Mark (57) 32.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017.53 94.58%2 -15.00

Sorensen, Neil (12) 35.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020.77 79.83%3 -15.00

Bhella, Matthew (33) 21.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021.18 78.28%4 0.00

Mackay, Rich (64) 36.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021.88 75.78%5 -15.00

Beddow, Mike (13) 25.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0025.97 63.84%6 0.00

Snook, Jeff (9) 26.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026.35 62.92%7 0.00

Gregus, Frank (50) 42.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027.58 60.12%8 -15.00

Dempsey, Jay (27) 31.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0031.77 52.19%9 0.00

Copeland, Jon (4) 32.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032.47 51.06%10 0.00

Harris, Richard (19) 34.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034.36 48.25%11 0.00

Bjeloplavlic, Mick (48) 34.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034.55 47.99%12 0.00

Evanoswski, Pat (38) 35.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035.46 46.76%13 0.00

Flyzik, Bob (43) 38.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0038.02 43.61%14 0.00

Copeland, Charles (47) 39.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0039.21 42.29%15 0.00

Aschenbach, Gale (55) 41.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0041.56 39.89%16 0.00

Fisher, Pat (65) 47.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0042.02 39.46%17 -15.00

Hoskins, Chris (58) 44.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.11 37.59%18 0.00

Thompson, Paul (67) 36.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0046.55 35.62%19 0.00

Hill, Todd (61) 38.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0048.20 34.40%20 0.00

Neumeyer, Michael (16) 50.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0050.72 32.69%21 0.00

Ormerod, Mike (10) 41.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0051.06 32.47%22 0.00

Schoedler, Robert (20) 54.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0054.01 30.70%23 0.00

Fryer, Howard (66) 56.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0056.12 29.54%24 0.00

Rubel, Tom (29) 50.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0060.40 27.45%25 0.00

Elkins, John (41) 64.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064.19 25.83%26 0.00

Pope, Ron (15) 37.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0067.91 24.41%27 0.00

Gregus, Mike (49) 70.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0080.44 20.61%28 0.00

Forgue, Richard (52) 93.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0093.08 17.81%29 0.00

Saylor, Collin (30) 58.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 170.00228.33 7.26%30 0.00
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Semi Auto

7Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Snook, Jeff (9) 41.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0041.98 100.00%1 0.00

Beddow, Mike (13) 42.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.40 99.01%2 0.00

Bhella, Matthew (33) 42.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.80 98.08%3 0.00

Harris, Richard (19) 47.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0047.38 88.60%4 0.00

Dempsey, Jay (27) 52.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0052.95 79.28%5 0.00

Evanoswski, Pat (38) 57.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0057.16 73.44%6 0.00

Ormerod, Mike (10) 50.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0060.93 68.90%7 0.00

Neumeyer, Michael (16) 51.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0061.01 68.81%8 0.00

Nelson, Mark (57) 64.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0064.85 64.73%9 0.00

Bjeloplavlic, Mick (48) 65.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0065.08 64.51%10 0.00

Copeland, Jon (4) 55.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0065.13 64.46%11 0.00

Mackay, Rich (64) 65.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0065.14 64.45%12 0.00

Copeland, Charles (47) 57.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0067.81 61.91%13 0.00

Fisher, Pat (65) 70.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0070.99 59.14%14 0.00

Sorensen, Neil (12) 64.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0074.63 56.25%15 0.00

Sander, Russ (22) 70.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0080.33 52.26%16 0.00

Gregus, Frank (50) 80.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0080.60 52.08%17 0.00

Hill, Todd (61) 51.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0081.00 51.83%18 0.00

Aschenbach, Gale (55) 82.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0082.27 51.03%19 0.00

Hoskins, Chris (58) 47.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.0087.93 47.74%20 0.00

Fryer, Howard (66) 89.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0089.12 47.11%21 0.00

Pope, Ron (15) 64.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0094.01 44.65%22 0.00

Schoedler, Robert (20) 85.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0095.89 43.78%23 0.00

Rubel, Tom (29) 104.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00104.52 40.16%24 0.00

Gregus, Mike (49) 93.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00113.70 36.92%25 0.00

Saylor, Collin (30) 96.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00116.34 36.08%26 0.00

Thompson, Paul (67) 92.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00122.36 34.31%27 0.00

Forgue, Richard (52) 123.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00123.86 33.89%28 0.00

Flyzik, Bob (43) 70.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00130.92 32.07%29 0.00

Elkins, John (41) 58.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00138.16 30.39%30 0.00
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Shooters By StageAZ State Subgun Match Saturday, October 15, 2016

Classic

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Cornelius, Scott (3) 32.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.07 100.00%1 -30.00

Solomon, Edward (45) 39.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.47 21.86%2 -30.00

Gronych, Mark (59) 48.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0028.74 7.20%3 -30.00

Scott, Craig (56) 40.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0030.51 6.78%4 -20.00

Huard, Ken (24) 43.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.98 4.71%5 0.00

Gronych, Jan (60) 77.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0067.85 3.05%6 -10.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Cornelius, Scott (3) 48.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048.72 100.00%1 0.00

Scott, Craig (56) 68.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0068.41 71.22%2 0.00

Solomon, Edward (45) 94.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0094.08 51.79%3 0.00

Gronych, Jan (60) 102.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00102.38 47.59%4 0.00

Huard, Ken (24) 103.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00113.17 43.05%5 0.00

Gronych, Mark (59) 98.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00118.28 41.19%6 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Cornelius, Scott (3) 63.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0063.87 100.00%1 0.00

Solomon, Edward (45) 101.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00121.07 52.75%2 0.00

Scott, Craig (56) 99.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00139.10 45.92%3 0.00

Gronych, Jan (60) 115.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00145.53 43.89%4 0.00

Huard, Ken (24) 129.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00149.24 42.80%5 0.00

Gronych, Mark (59) 124.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00174.08 36.69%6 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Scott, Craig (56) 38.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.56 100.00%1 -20.00

Cornelius, Scott (3) 41.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021.03 88.25%2 -20.00

Gronych, Jan (60) 64.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0044.10 42.09%3 -20.00

Solomon, Edward (45) 45.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0055.83 33.24%4 0.00

Gronych, Mark (59) 54.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0084.35 22.00%5 0.00

Huard, Ken (24) 83.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0093.01 19.95%6 0.00

5Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Cornelius, Scott (3) 28.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0038.87 100.00%1 -10.00

Huard, Ken (24) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0045.00 86.38%2 0.00

Scott, Craig (56) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.0095.00 40.92%3 0.00

Gronych, Mark (59) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00105.00 37.02%4 0.00

Solomon, Edward (45) 24.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00114.52 33.94%5 0.00

Gronych, Jan (60) 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00125.00 31.10%6 0.00

6Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Scott, Craig (56) 44.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0039.49 100.00%1 -15.00

Cornelius, Scott (3) 34.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.0039.81 99.20%2 0.00

Solomon, Edward (45) 49.79 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049.79 79.31%3 0.00

Gronych, Mark (59) 56.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0056.91 69.39%4 0.00

Huard, Ken (24) 60.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0060.95 64.79%5 0.00

Gronych, Jan (60) 85.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0085.39 46.25%6 0.00
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Classic

7Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Gronych, Mark (59) 30.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0040.47 100.00%1 0.00

Cornelius, Scott (3) 61.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0061.28 66.04%2 0.00

Huard, Ken (24) 71.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0081.10 49.90%3 0.00

Scott, Craig (56) 104.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00114.90 35.22%4 0.00

Solomon, Edward (45) 83.66 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00123.66 32.73%5 0.00

Gronych, Jan (60) 104.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00134.61 30.06%6 0.00
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